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VLCT News 2016 Advertising and Copy Deadlines

February Issue 
Wednesday, Jan. 6 

March Issue
Friday, Feb. 5 

Local Government Day
Wednesday, Feb. 10

April Issue
Friday, Mar. 4 

June Issue
Friday, May 6 

May Issue
Friday, Apr. 1 

July Issue
Friday, June 3 

August/September 
(combined, 24 pg 
Town Fair issue)
Friday, Jul. 8
 

 
Town Fair Planning
(September newsletter  
combined with August) 

October Issue 
Friday, Sept. 2

December Issue
Friday, Nov. 4

2017 January Issue 
Friday, Dec. 2

01/16

November Issue 
Tuesday, Oct. 11
(Late due to Town Fair)

Town Fair 2016
Thursday, Oct. 6


